Lee Camp- Comedy Intro 

Phone: 917.968.3395

leecamp@gmail.com

1st Panel

Van Jones - Green for All
Monet is his assistant

510-663-6500  x 301

Monet Cell 510-435-2084

Van Cell 415-336-7688 

monet@greenforall.org
Faye Wattleton - Center for the Advancement of Women
Mónica Contreras -VP Communication

 212.391.7718

mcontreras@ADVANCEWOMEN.ORG

Faye Cell:917.673-3507

Monica Cell:520.603.8696

David Barsamian, Director
Alternative Radio

2129 Mapleton

Boulder, CO 80304 USA

HOme: 303 444 8788

Cell: 303 725 8454

barsamian@riseup.net 

 Jim Hightower

Laura Ehrlich <laura@jimhightower.com>

Laura Ehrlich

Director of Communications and Research

Hightower and Associates

81 San Marcos Street

Austin, TX 78702

512-477-5588

512-478-8536 fax

Cell for Laura: 512-576-1915

Interlude: Congresswoman Donna Edwards
Ben Gerdes -Contact

202-226-9790

bfgerdes@gmail.com

contact in Denver

Adrienne Christian Chief of Staff- (347) 405-2591.

Karren Pope  Onwukwe delegate from Edward’s district.
301-332-8557

kpopeatty@msn.com

Transition: Marc Eaton  303-957-6507

2nd Panel

 Andre Banks - Color of Change
917-456-7759

andre@colorofchange.org

David Sirota - Author, The Uprising

david@davidsirota.com

Cell: 720-854-4875

729-854-4875

Jay Fawcett - 2006 congressional Candidate in Colorado's 5th Congressional District 

 719-661-0520

fogf4d@comcast.net

.

Polly Baca -Cell: 720-373-4213  

pollybaca@thewindsor.net

